
BAJA ITU
Rallymakers UTV Cup
ACUMULADO ATÉ SS3: Itu - (80.1km)

14/07/2022 - 18:32:05
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RC UTV START  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR SS1 SS2 SS3 TEMPO
Penal



Bonus

TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 23

GUILHERME MERLINA
WEIDNER MOREIRA 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
GC RALLY TEAM 

00:36:04.7
(1)

00:34:56.3
(1)

00:45:00.0
(1) 02:24:03.0

* * *



00:28:02.0

01:56:01.0


